Queenstown Bus Timetable

From November 2019

1)Fernhill to Remarkables Shopping Centre

Sunshine Bay

Fernhill

51 Stanley Street, Queenstown
Frankton Bus Interchange
Airport

Remarkables Shops

Sunshine Bay

Fernhill

51 Stanley Street, Queenstown
Frankton Bus Interchange
Airport

Remarkables Shops

Sunshine Bay

Fernhill

51 Stanley Street, Queenstown
Frankton Bus Interchange
Airport

Remarkables Shops

Sunshine Bay

Fernhill

51 Stanley Street, Queenstown
Frankton Bus Interchange
Airport

Remarkables Shops

6:00am
6:17am
6:32am
6:37am
6:47am

10:00am
10:17am
10:32am
10:37am
10:47am

2:00pm
2:17pm
2:32pm
2:37pm
2:47pm

5:55pm
6:00pm
6:17pm
6:37pm
6:42pm
6:52pm

6:15am
6:32am
6:47am
6:52am
7:02am

10:15am
10:32am
10:47am
10:52am
11:02am

2:15pm
2:32pm
2:47pm
2:52pm
3:02pm

6:10pm
6:15pm
6:32pm
6:52pm
6:57pm
7:07pm

6:30am
6:47am
7:02am
7:07am
7:17am

10:30am
10:47am
11:02am
11:07am
11:17am

2:30pm
2:47pm
3:02pm
3:07pm
3:17pm

6:30pm
6:47pm
7:02pm
7:07pm
7:17pm

6:45am
7:02am
7:17am
7:22am
7:32am

10:45am
11:02am
11:17am
11:22am
11:32am

2:45pm
3:02pm
3:17pm
3:22pm
3:32pm

6:45pm
7:02pm
7:17pm
7:22pm
7:32pm

7:00am
7:17am
7:32am
7:37am
7:47am

11:00am
11:17am
11:32am
11:37am
11:47am

3:00pm
3:17pm
3:32pm
3:37pm
3:47pm

7:00pm
7:17pm
7:32pm
7:37pm
7:47pm

The times listed are a guide.

Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

@ Please signal

driver at stop

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

DAILY TIMETABLE

- 7:25am  7:40am
7:15am  7:30am  7:45am
7:32am  7:47am  8:02am
7:47am  8:02am  8:17am
7:52am  8:07am  8:22am
8:02am  8:17am  8:32am
11:15am 11:30am 11:45am
11:32am 11:47am 12:02pm
11:47am 12:02pm 12:17pm
11:52am 12:07pm 12:22pm
12:02pm 12:17pm 12:32pm
3:15om  3:30pm  3:45pm
3:32pm  3:47pm  4:02pm
3:52pm  4:07pm  4:22pm
3:57om  4:12pm  4:27pm
4:07pom  4:22pm  4:37pm
7:30pm  8:00om  8:30pm
7:47om  8:17pm  8:47pm
8:02pm  8:32pm  9:02pm
8:07om  8:37pm  9:07pm
8:17pm  8:47pm  9:17pm

7:55am
8:00am
8:17am
8:32am
8:37am
8:47am

12:00pm
12:17pm
12:32pm
12:37pm
12:47pm

4:00pm
4:17pm
4:37pm
4:42pm
4:52pm

9:00pm
9:17pm
9:32pm
9:37pm
9:47pm

8:10am
8:15am
8:32am
8:47am
8:52am
9:02am

12:15pm
12:32pm
12:47pm
12:52pm

1:02pm

4:15pm
4:32pm
4:52pm
4:57pm
5:07pm

9:30pm
9:47pm
10:02pm
10:07pm
10:17pm

8:30am
8:47am
9:02am
9:07am
9:17am

12:30pm
12:47pm
1:02pm
1:07pm
1:17pm

4:30pm
4:47pm
5:07pm
5:12pm
5:22pm

10:00pm
10:17pm
10:32pm
10:37pm
10:47pm

8:45am
9:02am
9:17am
9:22am
9:32am

12:45pm
1:02pm
1:17pm
1:22pm
1:32pm

4:45pm
5:02pm
5:22pm
5:27pm
5:37pm

10:30pm
10:47pm
11:02pm
11:07pm
11:17pm

9:00am
9:17am
9:32am
9:37am
9:47am

1:00pm
1:17pm
1:32pm
1:37pm
1:47pm

5:00pm
5:17pm
5:37pm
5:42pm
5:52pm

11:00pm
11:17pm
11:32pm
11:37pm
11:47pm

9:15am
9:32am
9:47am
9:52am
10:02am

1:15pm
1:32pm
1:47pm
1:52pm
2:02pm

5:10pm
5:15pm
5:32pm
5:52pm
5:57pm
6:07pm

11:30pm
11:47pm
12:02am
12:07am
12:17am

Brought to you by

Otago
Regional
== Council

9:30am
9:47am
10:02am
10:07am
10:17am

1:30pm
1:47pm
2:02pm
2:07pm
2:17pm

5:25pm
5:30pm
5:47pm
6:07pm
6:12pm
6:22pm

11:59pm
12:16am
12:31am
12:36am
12:46am

9:45am
10:02am
10:17am
10:22am
10:32am

1:45pm
2:02pm
2:17pm
2:22pm
2:32pm

5:40pm
5:45pm
6:02pm
6:22pm
6:27pm
6:37pm



Queenstown Bus Timetable

From November 2019

1)Remarkables Shopping Centre to Fernhill

Remarkables Shops

Airport

Frankton Bus Shelter W

58 Stanley Street, Queenstown
Lordens Place

Sunshine Bay

Remarkables Shops

Airport

Frankton Bus Shelter W

58 Stanley Street, Queenstown
Lordens Place

Sunshine Bay

Remarkables Shops

Airport

Frankton Bus Shelter W

58 Stanley Street, Queenstown
Lordens Place

Sunshine Bay

Remarkables Shops

Airport

Frankton Bus Shelter W

58 Stanley Street, Queenstown
Lordens Place

Sunshine Bay

5:55am
6:05am
6:10am
6:25am
6:42am

9:55am
10:05am
10:10am
10:25am
10:42am

1:55pm
2:05pm
2:10pm
2:25pm
2:42pm

5:55pm
6:05pm
6:10pm
6:25pm
6:42pm

6:10am
6:20am
6:25am
6:40am
6:57am

10:10am
10:20am
10:25am
10:40am
10:57am

2:10pm
2:20pm
2:25pm
2:40pm
2:57pm

6:10pm
6:20pm
6:25pm
6:40pm
6:57pm

6:25am
6:35am
6:40am
6:55am
7:12am

10:25am
10:35am
10:40am
10:55am
11:12am

2:25pm
2:35pm
2:40pm
2:55pm
3:12pm

6:25pm
6:35pm
6:40pm
6:55pm
7:12pm

6:35am
6:45am
6:50am
7:05am
7:22am

10:40am
10:50am
10:55am
11:10am
11:27am

2:40pm
2:50pm
2:55pm
3:10pm
3:27pm

6:40pm
6:50pm
6:55pm
7:10pm
7:27pm

6:55am
7:05am
7:10am
7:25am
7:42am

10:55am
11:05am
11:10am
11:25am
11:42am

2:55pm
3:05pm
3:10pm
3:30pm
3:47pm

6:55pm
7:05pm
7:10pm
7:25pm
7:42pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

DAILY TIMETABLE
7:10am  7:25am  7:40am
7:20am  7:35am  7:50am
7:25am  7:40am  7:55am
7:40am  7:55am  8:10am
7:57am  8:12am  8:27am
8:02am  8:17am  8:32am

11:10am 11:25am 11:40am
11:20am  11:35am 11:50am
11:25am 11:40am 11:55am
11:40am 11:55am 12:10pm
11:57am 12:12pm 12:27pm
3:10pm  3:25pm  3:40pm
3:20pm  3:35pm  3:50pm
3:25pm  3:40pm  3:55pm
3:45pm  4:000m  4:15pm
4:02pm  4:17pm  4:32pm
7:25pm  7:55pm  8:25pm
7:35pm  8:05pm  8:35pm
7:40pm  8:10pm  8:40pm
7:55pm  8:25pm  8:55pm
8:12pm  8:42pm  9:12pm

7:55am
8:05am
8:10am
8:25am
8:42am
8:47am

11:55am
12:05pm
12:10pm
12:25pm
12:42pm

3:55pm
4:05pm
4:10pm
4:30pm
4:47pm

8:55pm
9:05pm
9:10pm
9:25pm
9:42pm

8:10am
8:20am
8:25am
8:40am
8:57am

12:10pm
12:20pm
12:25pm
12:40pm
12:57pm

4:10pm
4:20pm
4:25pm
4:45pm
5:02pm

9:25pm
9:35pm
9:40pm
9:55pm
10:12pm

8:25am
8:35am
8:40am
8:55am
9:12am

12:25pm
12:35pm
12:40pm
12:55pm

1:12pm

4:25pm
4:35pm
4:40pm
5:00pm
5:17pm

9:55pm
10:05pm
10:10pm
10:25pm
10:42pm

8:40am
8:50am
8:55am
9:10am
9:27am

12:40pm
12:50pm
12:55pm
1:10pm
1:27pm

4:40pm
4:50pm
4:55pm
5:15pm
5:32pm

10:25pm
10:35pm
10:40pm
10:55pm
11:12pm

@ Please signal
driver at stop

8:55am
9:05am
9:10am
9:25am
9:42am

12:55pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:25pm
1:42pm

4:55pm
5:05pm
5:10pm
5:30pm
5:47pm
5:52pm

10:55pm
11:05pm
11:10pm
11:25pm
11:42pm

9:10am
9:20am
9:25am
9:40am
9:57am

1:10pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:40pm
1:57pm

5:10pm
5:20pm
5:25pm
5:45pm
6:02pm
6:07pm

11:25pm
11:35pm
11:40pm
11:55pm
12:12am

Brought to you by

Otago
Regional
== Council

9:25am
9:35am
9:40am
9:55am
10:12am

1:25pm
1:35pm
1:40pm
1:55pm
2:12pm

5:25pm
5:35pm
5:40pm
6:00pm
6:17pm
6:22pm

11:55pm
12:05am
12:10am
12:25am
12:42am

9:40am
9:50am
9:55am
10:10am
10:27am

1:40pm
1:50pm
1:55pm
2:10pm
2:27pm

5:40pm
5:50pm
5:55pm
6:15pm
6:32pm
6:37pm



Broughtto [fjous
you by !Iﬁ:ﬁﬂ‘

Queenstown

Bus Timetable

From September 2019

Fernhill - Remarkables Shopping Centre
via airport
Arthurs Point — Arrowtown
3 Kelvin Heights - Frankton Flats
@ Lake Hayes Estate - Jacks Point

With support from

AAKAKT

Vanda Pl g,

Plog $CE Lol
WO ace o
@f Qé}po‘b Dl
o, wen, £ o Frade
% Fanata Lang (o R0 reri\ R
pen GV
S %
s
0o 05 1km

ne

Reayer,
ers L

Stanley St Stops

o~
=

Free WiFi

-,

ki

5t

e

w

41%/9 Q
2 >
3 o
S
North Ridge Rd
%
" Mountain V&
5 e
5 & 2
% £ 9
S Saupel
_e
W
5,
%
%
R
%
"
Watteg T 5,
Ry
<
e
&
5 ghoy
FEM
&
i g
Rankin Rise £, O Viscount Lane =
gin & Marn o 2
Queenstown Sobing,, iinefrocalare % pogsa
opsise. S UGS D o p : =
TS eat H Quartz Rise g dosstishe 5 oo
e Goldflegy . &

15 DU

Contfer Lane

N Frankion Flats }§
(/y v
\ :

§ Five Mile Shopping Centre

Coronet P Staton Rd
Malaghans B¢

&
2 2
N
&
s
rm,&me
z‘o\)
i
e
4, 5
S
G,
& ¥ S
Wetwl (ang g ]
Codrerel o & &
o e
NN
N ——
« e
Kdiare Lane =

Alan Reids Rd

Mooney R4

Spearsras o

g
3

P
B L

ab
s

A

V<o,
y fsuains 7

Y
Recskin s
o s,
8 2 n
E yain >
‘ v

Quary
Lae

Dewar S e
Lome St
Clover Lane

i SPURUO
K3

Bush Creek Rd

<&
Mace\pre

Sty
h e 1‘70 ’E/ Berk:
o L

i
et s o
H e i

s o
& & R e g
& e e 3%,
$ Campbell Lane g 5 )
& 5 o8
£ 5 ayrbum Rlge oy G
ge S Broe
o < Arrowtown
¥ Lany gie] 3,
3 3,
%
o
% ay
by z
s g q
g% Et 3
S 3 g
& 1 3
F 4
%
S, £
ey N,
5 )
3 Y gy
B0t 5
5
Baird g ®
2
Lake Hayes &
&
& 3
S 3 ¢
o % @
i a] &
9
Hayes View Lane &
S
b0 % 2
oo T, e L
o G 5 3
S % 8 2

S [ Lake Hayes Estate ]

Ao
iarkables Sk Field Accs R

s “d
S v Y uesrstoun Arport s
3 e &
2 The Trrace sl
Sivervd. Lan 5
_
o g 2 %
2
2
How much?
(4) '
with GoCard
Lake Wakatipu ! to go anywhere, with a free
P transfer within 30 minutes.
Children 5-15yrs, or under 20
with school ID: $150;
under 5: free.
NS’VP‘
%o
z 3 4, .
ooy, e N ) with Cash
r ook O
> R to go anywhere except the
Bacy s,,w%y%/ 3 s airport - cash fares starting
i o ;;f\ st Lane or finishing at the airport
¢ 2 are $10.

¥ Refuge Lane
Water Race Lane

Maori Jack Rd

&

&

ot

Jack

1t pendeen Cres

Bike Racks ~ Wheelchair ;
Max 2 bikes Access < Brett ane
per bus =

GoCard

Get or top up your bus card
from the airport, the ORC
offices in Frankton, kiosk on
Stanley street or with cash on
the bus.

It's $5 for the card and $10
minimum top up.

SuperGold
Card

SuperGold Card holders travel
free with GoCard 9am - 3pm
and after 6:30pm (off-peak)

- plus all day weekends and
public holidays.

2

Real time
tracking

See when your bus is due to
arrive by checking your
timetable online at
www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT.

Where's my
stop?

The map includes major stops
— where there are bus stops on
either side of the road, or stops
near a key landmark.

Bus users can also text for
up-to-date information on a
particular stop on their bus
route. Text QT and the stop ID
to 400. Charges apply.

Access more detailed timetables
at www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT.

Maijor stop

Lo |

0 Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (6728778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT



