The times listed are a guide.

Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.



Brought to you by
Otago

GOrbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

## 1) Fernhill to Remarkables Shopping Centre

DAILY TIMETABLE																
Sunshine Bay	-	-	-	-	-	-	7:25am	7:40am	7:55am	8:10am	-	-	-	-	-	-
Fernhill	6:00am	6:15am	6:30am	6:45am	7:00am	7:15am	7:30am	7:45am	8:00am	8:15am	8:30am	8:45am	9:00am	9:15am	9:30am	9:45am
51 Stanley Street, Queenstown	6:17am	6:32am	6:47am	7:02am	7:17am	7:32am	7:47am	8:02am	8:17am	8:32am	8:47am	9:02am	9:17am	9:32am	9:47am	10:02am
Frankton Bus Interchange	6:32am	6:47am	7:02am	7:17am	7:32am	7:47am	8:02am	8:17am	8:32am	8:47am	9:02am	9:17am	9:32am	9:47am	10:02am	10:17am
Airport	6:37am	6:52am	7:07am	7:22am	7:37am	7:52am	8:07am	8:22am	8:37am	8:52am	9:07am	9:22am	9:37am	9:52am	10:07am	10:22am
Remarkables Shops	6:47am	7:02am	7:17am	7:32am	7:47am	8:02am	8:17am	8:32am	8:47am	9:02am	9:17am	9:32am	9:47am	10:02am	10:17am	10:32am
Sunshine Bay	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Fernhill	10:00am	10:15am	10:30am	10:45am	11:00am	11:15am	11:30am	11:45am	12:00pm	12:15pm	12:30pm	12:45pm	1:00pm	1:15pm	1:30pm	1:45pm
51 Stanley Street, Queenstown	10:17am	10:32am	10:47am	11:02am	11:17am	11:32am	11:47am	12:02pm	12:17pm	12:32pm	12:47pm	1:02pm	1:17pm	1:32pm	1:47pm	2:02pm
Frankton Bus Interchange	10:32am	10:47am	11:02am	11:17am	11:32am	11:47am	12:02pm	12:17pm	12:32pm	12:47pm	1:02pm	1:17pm	1:32pm	1:47pm	2:02pm	2:17pm
Airport	10:37am	10:52am	11:07am	11:22am	11:37am	11:52am	12:07pm	12:22pm	12:37pm	12:52pm	1:07pm	1:22pm	1:37pm	1:52pm	2:07pm	2:22pm
Remarkables Shops	10:47am	11:02am	11:17am	11:32am	11:47am	12:02pm	12:17pm	12:32pm	12:47pm	1:02pm	1:17pm	1:32pm	1:47pm	2:02pm	2:17pm	2:32pm
Sunshine Bay	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5:10pm	5:25pm	5:40pm
Fernhill	2:00pm	2:15pm	2:30pm	2:45pm	3:00pm	3:15pm	3:30pm	3:45pm	4:00pm	4:15pm	4:30pm	4:45pm	5:00pm	5:15pm	5:30pm	5:45pm
51 Stanley Street, Queenstown	2:17pm	2:32pm	2:47pm	3:02pm	3:17pm	3:32pm	3:47pm	4:02pm	4:17pm	4:32pm	4:47pm	5:02pm	5:17pm	5:32pm	5:47pm	6:02pm
Frankton Bus Interchange	2:32pm	2:47pm	3:02pm	3:17pm	3:32pm	3:52pm	4:07pm	4:22pm	4:37pm	4:52pm	5:07pm	5:22pm	5:37pm	5:52pm	6:07pm	6:22pm
Airport	2:37pm	2:52pm	3:07pm	3:22pm	3:37pm	3:57pm	4:12pm	4:27pm	4:42pm	4:57pm	5:12pm	5:27pm	5:42pm	5:57pm	6:12pm	6:27pm
Remarkables Shops	2:47pm	3:02pm	3:17pm	3:32pm	3:47pm	4:07pm	4:22pm	4:37pm	4:52pm	5:07pm	5:22pm	5:37pm	5:52pm	6:07pm	6:22pm	6:37pm
Sunshine Bay	5:55pm	6:10pm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Fernhill	6:00pm	6:15pm	6:30pm	6:45pm	7:00pm	7:30pm	8:00pm	8:30pm	9:00pm	9:30pm	10:00pm	10:30pm	11:00pm	11:30pm	11:59pm	
51 Stanley Street, Queenstown	6:17pm	6:32pm	6:47pm	7:02pm	7:17pm	7:47pm	8:17pm	8:47pm	9:17pm	9:47pm	10:17pm	10:47pm	11:17pm	11:47pm	12:16am	
Frankton Bus Interchange	6:37pm	6:52pm	7:02pm	7:17pm	7:32pm	8:02pm	8:32pm	9:02pm	9:32pm	10:02pm	10:32pm	11:02pm	11:32pm	12:02am	12:31am	
Airport	6:42pm	6:57pm	7:07pm	7:22pm	7:37pm	8:07pm	8:37pm	9:07pm	9:37pm	10:07pm	10:37pm	11:07pm	11:37pm	12:07am	12:36am	
Remarkables Shops	6:52pm	7:07pm	7:17pm	7:32pm	7:47pm	8:17pm	8:47pm	9:17pm	9:47pm	10:17pm	10:47pm	11:17pm	11:47pm	12:17am	12:46am	

The times listed are a guide.

Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.



Brought to you by
Otago
Regional
Council

GOrbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

## 1 Remarkables Shopping Centre to Fernhill

DAILY TIMETABLE																
Remarkables Shops	5:55am	6:10am	6:25am	6:35am	6:55am	7:10am	7:25am	7:40am	7:55am	8:10am	8:25am	8:40am	8:55am	9:10am	9:25am	9:40am
Airport	6:05am	6:20am	6:35am	6:45am	7:05am	7:20am	7:35am	7:50am	8:05am	8:20am	8:35am	8:50am	9:05am	9:20am	9:35am	9:50am
Frankton Bus Shelter W	6:10am	6:25am	6:40am	6:50am	7:10am	7:25am	7:40am	7:55am	8:10am	8:25am	8:40am	8:55am	9:10am	9:25am	9:40am	9:55am
58 Stanley Street, Queenstown	6:25am	6:40am	6:55am	7:05am	7:25am	7:40am	7:55am	8:10am	8:25am	8:40am	8:55am	9:10am	9:25am	9:40am	9:55am	10:10am
Lordens Place	6:42am	6:57am	7:12am	7:22am	7:42am	7:57am	8:12am	8:27am	8:42am	8:57am	9:12am	9:27am	9:42am	9:57am	10:12am	10:27am
Sunshine Bay	-	-	-	-	-	8:02am	8:17am	8:32am	8:47am	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Remarkables Shops	9:55am	10:10am	10:25am	10:40am	10:55am	11:10am	11:25am	11:40am	11:55am	12:10pm	12:25pm	12:40pm	12:55pm	1:10pm	1:25pm	1:40pm
Airport	10:05am	10:20am	10:35am	10:50am	11:05am	11:20am	11:35am	11:50am	12:05pm	12:20pm	12:35pm	12:50pm	1:05pm	1:20pm	1:35pm	1:50pm
Frankton Bus Shelter W	10:10am	10:25am	10:40am	10:55am	11:10am	11:25am	11:40am	11:55am	12:10pm	12:25pm	12:40pm	12:55pm	1:10pm	1:25pm	1:40pm	1:55pm
58 Stanley Street, Queenstown	10:25am	10:40am	10:55am	11:10am	11:25am	11:40am	11:55am	12:10pm	12:25pm	12:40pm	12:55pm	1:10pm	1:25pm	1:40pm	1:55pm	2:10pm
Lordens Place	10:42am	10:57am	11:12am	11:27am	11:42am	11:57am	12:12pm	12:27pm	12:42pm	12:57pm	1:12pm	1:27pm	1:42pm	1:57pm	2:12pm	2:27pm
Sunshine Bay	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Remarkables Shops	1:55pm	2:10pm	2:25pm	2:40pm	2:55pm	3:10pm	3:25pm	3:40pm	3:55pm	4:10pm	4:25pm	4:40pm	4:55pm	5:10pm	5:25pm	5:40pm
Airport	2:05pm	2:20pm	2:35pm	2:50pm	3:05pm	3:20pm	3:35pm	3:50pm	4:05pm	4:20pm	4:35pm	4:50pm	5:05pm	5:20pm	5:35pm	5:50pm
Frankton Bus Shelter W	2:10pm	2:25pm	2:40pm	2:55pm	3:10pm	3:25pm	3:40pm	3:55pm	4:10pm	4:25pm	4:40pm	4:55pm	5:10pm	5:25pm	5:40pm	5:55pm
58 Stanley Street, Queenstown	2:25pm	2:40pm	2:55pm	3:10pm	3:30pm	3:45pm	4:00pm	4:15pm	4:30pm	4:45pm	5:00pm	5:15pm	5:30pm	5:45pm	6:00pm	6:15pm
Lordens Place	2:42pm	2:57pm	3:12pm	3:27pm	3:47pm	4:02pm	4:17pm	4:32pm	4:47pm	5:02pm	5:17pm	5:32pm	5:47pm	6:02pm	6:17pm	6:32pm
Sunshine Bay	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5:52pm	6:07pm	6:22pm	6:37pm
Remarkables Shops	5:55pm	6:10pm	6:25pm	6:40pm	6:55pm	7:25pm	7:55pm	8:25pm	8:55pm	9:25pm	9:55pm	10:25pm	10:55pm	11:25pm	11:55pm	
Airport	6:05pm	6:20pm	6:35pm	6:50pm	7:05pm	7:35pm	8:05pm	8:35pm	9:05pm	9:35pm	10:05pm	10:35pm	11:05pm	11:35pm	12:05am	
Frankton Bus Shelter W	6:10pm	6:25pm	6:40pm	6:55pm	7:10pm	7:40pm	8:10pm	8:40pm	9:10pm	9:40pm	10:10pm	10:40pm	11:10pm	11:40pm	12:10am	
58 Stanley Street, Queenstown	6:25pm	6:40pm	6:55pm	7:10pm	7:25pm	7:55pm	8:25pm	8:55pm	9:25pm	9:55pm	10:25pm	10:55pm	11:25pm	11:55pm	12:25am	
Lordens Place	6:42pm	6:57pm	7:12pm	7:27pm	7:42pm	8:12pm	8:42pm	9:12pm	9:42pm	10:12pm	10:42pm	11:12pm	11:42pm	12:12am	12:42am	
Sunshine Bay	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

